2025‑2026
导电高分子型
铝电解电容器
(叠层、固液、固态)
Conductive Polymer Aluminum
Electrolytic Capacitors
(MLPC/Hybrid /Solid)
导电高分子型

7.Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Capacitors (固态铝电容器) 41
8.Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors (固液混合型铝电容器) 119
9.Part Number System Of MLPC(叠层电容料号编码规则) 175
10.Package Specifications Of MLPC(叠层电容包装规格) 177
11.Part Number System(卷绕型电容料号编码规则) 178
12.Package Specifications(卷绕型电容包装规格) 183
Note ꞉ 1. Specification and dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
If necessary, drawing can be provided.
2.Catalog printed in Feb. 2025.
0403
固态铝电容器增加RR、VR系列
Add RR、VR series in Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Capacitors
固态铝电容器增加RR、VR系列
Add RR、VR series in Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Capacitors
修正部分规格最大允许纹波电流
Modify the maximum allowable ripple current of some specifications
VN系列产品尺寸新增Ф6.3mm×4.5mm
Add Ф6.3mm×4.5mm as a new Product size in VN series
VN系列产品尺寸新增Ф6.3mm×4.5mm
Add Ф6.3mm×4.5mm as a new Product size in VN series
VL、VH、VN、RN系列部分规格标注应用风险
Some specifications of the VL\VH\VN\RN series indicate application risks
新增叠层固态铝电容器BTD、LNB系列
AddBTD、LNB series of MLPC
新增固液混合铝电容器HD、HP、HU、HK、HZ系列
Add HD、HP、HU、HK、HZ series of Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum
Electrolytic Capacitors
2025
0605
导电高分子型固态铝电容器
插件型
RK
2.5V~25V
23000H/105℃℃
RE
2.5V~35V
15000H/105℃℃
RF RH
2.5V~25V 35V~100V
5000H/105℃℃ 5000H/105℃℃
RL RS RA
2.5V~14V 16V~25V 35V~125V
2000H/105℃℃ 2000H/105℃℃ 2000H/105℃℃
RJ RQ RV
2.5V~16V 6.3V~25V 35V~100V
2000H/105℃℃ 2000H/125℃℃ 2000H/125℃℃
RN RC RR
2.5V~100V 16V~63V 16V~63V
2000H/105℃℃ 4000H/125℃℃ 8000H/125℃℃
RT RX
6.3V~100V 6.3V~25V
2000H/105℃℃ 2500H/150℃℃
电压提升 电压提升
小型化
大容量
极低阻 耐高温 电压提升
长寿命
耐高温
电压提升长寿命
长寿命
长寿命
长寿命
导电高分子型叠层固态铝电容器
BNB BTA BTC
2V~10V 2V~10V 2V~10V
2000H/105℃℃ 1000H/125℃℃ 3000H/125℃℃
LNB BTD
2V~10V 2V~10V
2000H/105℃℃ 5500H/125℃℃
耐高温 长寿命
长寿命薄型化
贴片型
VH VR
2.5V~50V 16V~63V
10000H/105℃℃ 8000H/125℃℃